
Sign Up Sheet- April, 2021

Community Life 

 Name:  

Please List  Your 

Current Telephone #:

Please List  Your 

Current Email Address:

Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

Ck Num Date Day Program

Game Night - Zoom4/2/2021 Fri 4105

How To Make Friends - Zoom4/3/2021 Sat 4106

Healthy Habits - Zoom4/6/2021 Tue 4107

Jelly Beans / How they are made - Zoom4/9/2021 Fri 4108

Book Reading - Zoom4/10/2021 Sat 4109

Men's Group - Zoom4/12/2021 Mon 4110

Healthy Habits - Zoom4/13/2021 Tue 4111

Titanic - Zoom4/16/2021 Fri 4112

Bird Feeder - Zoom4/17/2021 Sat 4113

Healthy Habits - Zoom4/20/2021 Tue 4114

Self-Advocacy Meeting - Zoom4/21/2021 Wed 4115

5th Annual Film Festival4/22/2021 Thu 4116

Earth Day - Zoom4/23/2021 Fri 4117

Internet Safety - Zoom4/24/2021 Sat 4118

Voices - Zoom4/26/2021 Mon 4119

Healthy Habits - Zoom4/27/2021 Tue 4120

Disney's Dream Musical - Zoom4/30/2021 Fri 4121

 

 

 

 

 

 List Ideas for Future Programs


